



C.H., C.J., G.W.

Hurricane

1201.10

Red Roof PLUS+ Miami Airport  
3401 Northwest Lejeune Road (42nd Avenue)  
Miami, FL 33142 US  
Phone: 305-871-4221  
Fax: 305-871-3933  
Email: i0255@redroof.com  
Printed: 9/11/2017 8:11:30 AM

# Folio (Detailed)

Name: WRIGHT, GREG

Confirmation Number: 975901-7686

Address: 2211 Flagler Ave  
Key West, FL 33040 US

Room: 341

Room Type: NS2F, NON-SMOKING STANDARD 2 FULL BEDS

Nights: 4

Guests: 2/0

Rate Plan: RHD

Daily Rate: See room rate section

GTD: 912 - MASTERCARD

Arrival: 9/8/2017 (Fri)

Departure: 9/12/2017 (Tue)

XXXX XXXX XXXX 6491

## Room Rate:

9/8/2017 (Fri) - 9/9/2017 (Sat) \$154.99 + \$20.15 Tax per night.

9/10/2017 (Sun) - 9/10/2017 (Sun) \$139.99 + \$18.20 Tax per night.

9/11/2017 (Mon) - 9/11/2017 (Mon) \$81.49 + \$10.59 Tax per night.

Date	Code	Description	Amount	Balance
9/8/2017	110	GTD NO-SHOW FOR 9/8/17		
9/8/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$154.99	\$154.99
9/8/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$10.85	\$165.84
9/8/2017	100	ROOM CHARGES	\$9.30	\$175.14
9/8/2017	624	SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY	\$0.00	\$175.14
9/8/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$1.50	\$176.64
9/8/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$0.11	\$176.75
9/9/2017	912	MASTERCARD (6491)	\$0.09	\$176.84
9/9/2017	912	MASTERCARD (1422)	(\$176.84)	\$0.00
		46475J 250948176	(\$176.14)	(\$176.14)
9/9/2017	100	ROOM CHARGES		
9/9/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$154.99	(\$21.15)
9/9/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$10.85	(\$10.30)
9/9/2017	624	SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY	\$9.30	(\$1.00)
9/9/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$1.50	\$0.50
9/9/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$0.11	\$0.61
9/10/2017	912	MASTERCARD (1422)	\$0.09	\$0.70
9/10/2017	100	ROOM CHARGES	(\$158.19)	(\$157.49)
9/10/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$139.99	(\$17.50)
9/10/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$9.80	(\$7.70)
			\$8.40	\$0.70



**Red Roof PLUS+ Miami Airport**  
3401 Northwest Lejeune Road (42nd Avenue)  
Miami, FL 33142 US  
Phone: 305-871-4221  
Fax: 305-871-3933  
Email: i0255@redroof.com  
Printed: 9/11/2017 8:11:30 AM

## Folio (Detailed)

Date	Code	Description	Amount	Balance
9/10/2017	624	SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY	\$1.50	\$2.20
9/10/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$0.11	\$2.31
9/10/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$0.09	\$2.40

## Summary

Room	Tax	F&B	Other	CC	Cash	DB
\$449.97	\$59.10	\$0.00	\$4.50	(\$511.17)	\$0.00	\$0.00



**Red Roof PLUS+ Miami Airport**  
 3401 Northwest Lejeune Road (42nd Avenue)  
 Miami, FL 33142 US  
 Phone: 305-871-4221  
 Fax: 305-871-3933  
 Email: i0255@redroof.com  
 Printed: 9/11/2017 8:12:07 AM

## Folio (Detailed)

Name: WRIGHT, GREG

Confirmation Number: 975901-7686

Address: 2211 Flayler Ave  
 Key West, FL 33040 US

RediCard #: 6004115135

Room: 345

Room Type: NS2F, NON-SMOKING STANDARD 2 FULL BEDS

Nights: 4

Guests: 2/0

Rate Plan: RHD

Daily Rate: See room rate section

GTD: 912 - MASTERCARD

Arrival: 9/8/2017 (Fri)

Departure: 9/12/2017 (Tue)

XXXX XXXX XXXX 6491

### Room Rate:

9/8/2017 (Fri) - 9/8/2017 (Fri) \$0.00 + \$0.00 Tax per night.  
 9/9/2017 (Sat) - 9/9/2017 (Sat) \$154.99 + \$20.15 Tax per night.  
 9/10/2017 (Sun) - 9/10/2017 (Sun) \$139.99 + \$18.20 Tax per night.  
 9/11/2017 (Mon) - 9/11/2017 (Mon) \$81.49 + \$10.59 Tax per night.

Date	Code	Description	Amount	Balance
9/8/2017	110	GTD NO-SHOW FOR 9/8/17		
9/8/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$154.99	\$154.99
9/8/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$10.85	\$165.84
9/8/2017	100	ROOM CHARGES	\$9.30	\$175.14
9/8/2017	624	SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY	\$0.00	\$175.14
9/8/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$1.50	\$176.64
9/8/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$0.11	\$176.75
9/9/2017	912	MASTERCARD (1422) 72048J 250948558	\$0.09 (\$353.68)	\$176.84 (\$176.84)
9/9/2017	100	ROOM CHARGES		
9/9/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$154.99	(\$21.85)
9/9/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$10.85	(\$11.00)
9/9/2017	624	SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY	\$9.30	(\$1.70)
9/9/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$1.50	(\$0.20)
9/9/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$0.11	(\$0.09)
9/10/2017	912	MASTERCARD (1422)	\$0.09	\$0.00
9/10/2017	100	ROOM CHARGES	(\$158.19)	(\$158.19)
9/10/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$139.99	(\$18.20)
9/10/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$9.80	(\$8.40)
			\$8.40	\$0.00



**Red Roof PLUS+ Miami Airport**  
3401 Northwest Lejeune Road (42nd Avenue)  
Miami, FL 33142 US  
Phone: 305-871-4221  
Fax: 305-871-3933  
Email: i0255@redroof.com  
Printed: 9/11/2017 8:12:07 AM

## Folio (Detailed)

Date	Code	Description	Amount	Balance
9/10/2017	624	SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY	\$1.50	\$1.50
9/10/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$0.11	\$1.61
9/10/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$0.09	\$1.70

## Summary

Room	Tax	F&B	Other	CC	Cash	DB
\$449.97	\$59.10	\$0.00	\$4.50	(\$511.87)	\$0.00	\$0.00



**Red Roof PLUS+ Miami Airport**  
 3401 Northwest Lejeune Road (42nd Avenue)  
 Miami, FL 33142 US  
 Phone: 305-871-4221  
 Fax: 305-871-3933  
 Email: i0255@redroof.com  
 Printed: 9/12/2017 9:46:43 AM

# Folio (Detailed)

Name: WRIGHT, GREG

Confirmation Number: 975901-7686

Address: 2211 Flagler Ave  
 Key West, FL 33040 US

Room: 341

Nights: 4

Rate Plan: RHD

Arrival: 9/8/2017 (Fri)

Room Type: NS2F, NON-SMOKING STANDARD 2 FULL BEDS  
 Guests: 2/0

Daily Rate: See room rate section

Departure: 9/12/2017 (Tue)

GTD: 912 - MASTERCARD  
 XXXX XXXX XXXX 6491

Room Rate:

9/8/2017 (Fri) - 9/9/2017 (Sat) \$154.99 + \$20.15 Tax per night.  
 9/10/2017 (Sun) - 9/10/2017 (Sun) \$139.99 + \$18.20 Tax per night.  
 9/11/2017 (Mon) - 9/11/2017 (Mon) \$81.49 + \$10.59 Tax per night.

Date	Code	Description	Amount	Balance
9/8/2017	110	GTD NO-SHOW FOR 9/8/17		
9/8/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$154.99	\$154.99
9/8/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$10.85	\$165.84
9/8/2017	100	ROOM CHARGES	\$9.30	\$175.14
9/8/2017	624	SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY	\$0.00	\$175.14
9/8/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$1.50	\$176.64
9/8/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$0.11	\$176.75
9/9/2017	912	MASTERCARD (6491)	\$0.09	\$176.84
9/9/2017	912	MASTERCARD (1422) 46475J 250948176	(\$176.84)	\$0.00
9/9/2017	100	ROOM CHARGES	(\$176.14)	(\$176.14)
9/9/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$154.99	(\$21.15)
9/9/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$10.85	(\$10.30)
9/9/2017	624	SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY	\$9.30	(\$1.00)
9/9/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$1.50	\$0.50
9/9/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$0.11	\$0.61
9/10/2017	912	MASTERCARD (1422)	\$0.09	\$0.70
9/10/2017	100	ROOM CHARGES	(\$158.19)	(\$157.49)
9/10/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$139.99	(\$17.50)
9/10/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$9.80	(\$7.70)
			\$8.40	\$0.70



**Red Roof PLUS+ Miami Airport**  
 3401 Northwest Lejeune Road (42nd Avenue)  
 Miami, FL 33142 US  
 Phone: 305-871-4221  
 Fax: 305-871-3933  
 Email: i0255@redroof.com  
 Printed: 9/12/2017 9:46:43 AM

## Folio (Detailed)

Date	Code	Description	Amount	Balance
9/10/2017	624	SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY	\$1.50	\$2.20
9/10/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$0.11	\$2.31
9/10/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$0.09	\$2.40
9/11/2017	100	ROOM CHARGES	\$81.49	\$83.89
9/11/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$5.70	\$89.59
9/11/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$4.89	\$94.48
9/11/2017	624	SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY	\$1.50	\$95.98
9/11/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$0.11	\$96.09
9/11/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$0.09	\$96.18
9/12/2017	624	SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY	(\$1.50)	\$94.68
9/12/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	(\$0.09)	\$94.59
9/12/2017	150	STATE TAX	(\$0.11)	\$94.48
9/12/2017	624	SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY	(\$1.50)	\$92.98
9/12/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	(\$0.09)	\$92.89
9/12/2017	150	STATE TAX	(\$0.11)	\$92.78
9/12/2017	624	SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY	(\$1.50)	\$91.28
9/12/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	(\$0.09)	\$91.19
9/12/2017	150	STATE TAX	(\$0.11)	\$91.08
9/12/2017	624	SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY	(\$1.50)	\$89.58
9/12/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	(\$0.09)	\$89.49
9/12/2017	150	STATE TAX	(\$0.11)	\$89.38
9/12/2017	912	MASTERCARD (6491)	(\$89.38)	\$0.00

## Summary

Room	Tax	F&B	Other	CC	Cash	DB
\$531.46	\$69.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$600.55)	\$0.00	\$0.00



**Red Roof PLUS+ Miami Airport**  
 3401 Northwest Lejeune Road (42nd Avenue)  
 Miami, FL 33142 US  
 Phone: 305-871-4221  
 Fax: 305-871-3933  
 Email: i0255@redroof.com  
 Printed: 9/12/2017 9:47:59 AM

## Folio (Detailed)

Name: WRIGHT, GREG  
 Address: 2211 Flagler Ave  
 Key West, FL 33040 US  
 Room: 345  
 Nights: 4  
 Rate Plan: RHD  
 Arrival: 9/8/2017 (Fri)  
 Room Type: NS2F, NON-SMOKING STANDARD 2 FULL BEDS  
 Guests: 2/0  
 Daily Rate: See room rate section  
 Departure: 9/12/2017 (Tue)  
 Confirmation Number: 975901-7686  
 RediCard #: 6004115135  
 GTD: 912 - MASTERCARD  
 XXXX XXXX XXXX 6491

### Room Rate:

9/8/2017 (Fri) - 9/8/2017 (Fri) \$0.00 + \$0.00 Tax per night.  
 9/9/2017 (Sat) - 9/9/2017 (Sat) \$154.99 + \$20.15 Tax per night.  
 9/10/2017 (Sun) - 9/10/2017 (Sun) \$139.99 + \$18.20 Tax per night.  
 9/11/2017 (Mon) - 9/11/2017 (Mon) \$81.49 + \$10.59 Tax per night.

Date	Code	Description	Amount	Balance
9/8/2017	110	GTD NO-SHOW FOR 9/8/17		
9/8/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$154.99	\$154.99
9/8/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$10.85	\$165.84
9/8/2017	100	ROOM CHARGES	\$9.30	\$175.14
9/8/2017	624	SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY	\$0.00	\$175.14
9/8/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$1.50	\$176.64
9/8/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$0.11	\$176.75
9/9/2017	912	MASTERCARD (1422) 72048J 250948558	\$0.09 (\$353.68)	\$176.84 (\$176.84)
9/9/2017	100	ROOM CHARGES		
9/9/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$154.99	(\$21.85)
9/9/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$10.85	(\$11.00)
9/9/2017	624	SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY	\$9.30	(\$1.70)
9/9/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$1.50	(\$0.20)
9/9/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$0.11	(\$0.09)
9/10/2017	912	MASTERCARD (1422)	\$0.09	\$0.00
9/10/2017	100	ROOM CHARGES	(\$158.19)	(\$158.19)
9/10/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$139.99	(\$18.20)
9/10/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$9.80	(\$8.40)
			\$8.40	\$0.00



**Red Roof PLUS+ Miami Airport**  
 3401 Northwest Lejeune Road (42nd Avenue)  
 Miami, FL 33142 US  
 Phone: 305-871-4221  
 Fax: 305-871-3933  
 Email: i0255@redroof.com  
 Printed: 9/12/2017 9:47:59 AM

## Folio (Detailed)

Date	Code	Description	Amount	Balance
			\$1.50	\$1.50
9/10/2017	624	SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY	\$0.11	\$1.61
9/10/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$0.09	\$1.70
9/10/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$81.49	\$83.19
9/11/2017	100	ROOM CHARGES	\$5.70	\$88.89
9/11/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$4.89	\$93.78
9/11/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	\$1.50	\$95.28
9/11/2017	624	SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY	\$0.11	\$95.39
9/11/2017	150	STATE TAX	\$0.09	\$95.48
9/11/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	(\$1.50)	\$93.98
9/12/2017	624	SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY	(\$0.09)	\$93.89
9/12/2017	151	COUNTY TAX	(\$0.11)	\$93.78
9/12/2017	150	STATE TAX	(\$0.11)	\$92.28
9/12/2017	150	SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY	(\$1.50)	\$92.28
9/12/2017	624	COUNTY TAX	(\$0.09)	\$92.19
9/12/2017	151	STATE TAX	(\$0.11)	\$92.08
9/12/2017	150	SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY	(\$1.50)	\$90.58
9/12/2017	624	COUNTY TAX	(\$0.09)	\$90.49
9/12/2017	151	STATE TAX	(\$0.11)	\$90.38
9/12/2017	150	SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY	(\$1.50)	\$88.88
9/12/2017	624	COUNTY TAX	(\$0.09)	\$88.79
9/12/2017	151	STATE TAX	(\$0.11)	\$88.68
9/12/2017	150	STATE TAX	(\$88.68)	\$0.00
9/12/2017	912	MASTERCARD (6491)		

Summary						
Room	Tax	F&B	Other	CC	Cash	DB
\$531.46	\$69.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$600.55)	\$0.00	\$0.00